Nimero  Nome AvSem

50283 AFONSO FELICIO CARDOSO PERESTRELO 0,0
50264 AFONSO MARGARIDO ALVES DOS REIS 0,0
43773 AFONSO MIGUEL BRAS FERREIRA QUARESMA 0,0
51991 ANA CAROLINA MARECO SENA 14,3
51982 ANA CATARINA DOS SANTOS BARROS 17,6
52229 ANA MAGALHAES SEMEAO 14,8
51985 ANA MARGARIDA GOMES HENRIQUES 17,6
46801 ANDRE VALA FRANCA 16,4
51998 ANTONIO LEITAO MATEUS 14,8
52001 ANTONIO MIGUEL NOGUEIRA MALDONADO SA ANDRADE 16,2
51359 ARTHUR TAMER HENKE 17,9
52002 BEATRIZ MARIA PIMENTA SOARES CODEA 18,9
52121 BOGDANA BLIDARI 14,8
52003 BRUNO MIGUEL SIMOES PIRES 17,9
45373 CARLOS JORGE CELESTINO ESTEVES 0,0
52007 CARLOTA MARIA CARDOSO ALVES NUNES 16,2
51997 CAROLINA NORONHA DO ESPIRITO SANTO 17,6
48589 CAROLINA PORTELA CLEMENTE 0,0
50304 CATARINA SINTRA DOS SANTOS 18,5
42607 CLAUDIA SOFIA LOPES FURTADO 0,0
50816 CLEIDICE DA VEIGA MENDES 16,4
52093 CRISTIANO JOSE MONTE MENDONGA 17,9
51960 DANIEL FILIPE CARVALHO MATEUS 14,3
42100 DAVID MANUEL SIMOES PERALTA 0,0
47166 DULCELINA DA VEIGA MIRANDA 16,4
51999 ELISABETE RITA CARDOSO FERREIRA PIRES FINO 17,9
45450 FABRINE MONSSERATE CORREIA LOPES DA GRACA 16,4
50482 FILIPA CARREIRA ALVES 18,5
48518 FILIPE ALEXANDRE MAIA FURTADO FERREIRA 18,5
38906 FILIPE GONCALO RIBEIRO ROCHA 0,0
51994 FRANCISCO ANTONIO LOPES BRANQUINHO 16,2
52010 FRANCISCO DE MESQUITA GOUVEIA 16,2
48968 FRANCISCO PAIS BATISTA 0,0
48567 GONGALO ALEXANDRE SALGADO MARTINS 16,8
47052 GUILHERME MIGUEL DE SEQUEIRA ANTUNES 16,8
48508 HUGO JOSE FREITAS MORTE 16,4
45258 HUGO RAFAEL CLEMENTE OLIVEIRA 16,8
43757 INES BANDEIRA FURTADO 16,0
51996 INES CORVO MARQUES DA FONSECA 14,3
51984 INES FILIPA SANTOS DA CONCEICAO 17,6
51989 INES MILAGRE MARTINS CORTES PICCIOCH]I 18,9
46844 INES SEQUEIRA FREIXO 16,0
48485 JOANA ANDREIA CABRITA Al Al CALISTO 16,4
52039 JOAO FRANCISCO LEMOS FREITAS 17,9
50305 JOAO MANUEL JACINTO RODRIGUES 0,0
51956 JOAO MIGUEL GARCIAS CATARINO 16,2
48497 JOSE MARIO MIRANDA CARDOSO FORTE 14,8
52104 LARA BEATRIZ CARNEIRO DE SA CERQUEIRA 14,8
52181 LEONOR MACEDO FERNANDES 16,2
51983 LEONOR MINHOTO DOS SANTOS 16,2
48484 LUIS HENRIQUE BRONCAS CHINITA 16,4

51992 MADALENA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS PAIS NUNES 14,3
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50297
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46821
37556
51988
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48499
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33138
52004
50271
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50429
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48569

MARGARIDA DE MARGARIDO PACHECO CAMPOS MENDANHA
MARIA CLARA VIEIRA ARAUJO

MARIA FERNANDA BARATA MARTINS
MARIANA FILIPA RAMOS LOPES

MARTA SOFIA RODRIGUES AURELIO RIBEIRO
MATILDE MARIA FALARDO ROMEIRA GARCIA
PATRICIA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA ANTAO

PEDRO MIGUEL FILIPE MARAFUSTA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA ARROBAS DA SILVA
PEDRO MIGUEL PINTO OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL MARIA SILVA NOVO

RAUL DUARTE FERNANDES PEREIRA

RICARDO ALEXANDRE MARTINS RAZINA

RITA FAZENDA DE OLIVEIRA

SARA JULIANA GALGUINHO LOPES

SARA MARGARIDA PACIENCIA LOPES
SERGIO PAULO FERNANDES

SILVANA DE JESUS MIROTO

SOFIA GAMALIEL ALVES TAVARES

SOFIA GONCALVES DA CRUZ PALHARES OLIVEIRA
TERESA BENTO BATISTA

TOMAS ASSUNGCAO MARQUES

14,8
0,0
0,0

16,0

14,8

17,9

14,3
0,0
0,0

16,0

18,9
0,0
16,2
14,3
18,9
17,6
0,0
16,0
18,5
16,2
16,2
16,8



